
No. of Equity 
Shares

Type of Security Physical/
Demat

 From  To  From  To 
           40,000                              1              40,000 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Jun-2024 Demat
         308,724                     40,001            348,724 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2024 Demat
      1,185,510                   348,725         1,534,234 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 16-Jan-2024 Demat#
      1,185,513                1,534,235         2,719,747 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 16-Mar-2024 Demat#
      7,755,559                2,719,748       10,475,306 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat
    13,442,632              10,475,307       23,917,938 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2024 Demat
      4,952,330              23,917,939       28,870,268 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2026 Demat
      5,975,990              28,870,269       34,846,258 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2024 Demat
      3,523,360              34,846,259       38,369,618 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2026 Demat
         316,455              38,369,619       38,686,073 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat
      3,089,945              38,686,074       41,776,018 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2024 Demat
      1,416,400              41,776,019       43,192,418 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2026 Demat
         316,455              43,192,419       43,508,873 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat
      3,089,945              43,508,874       46,598,818 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2024 Demat
      1,416,400              46,598,819       48,015,218 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2026 Demat
      1,406,020              48,015,219       49,421,238 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2024 Demat
         828,980              49,421,239       50,250,218 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Dec-2026 Demat
      6,000,000              50,250,219       56,250,218 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 18-Jun-2024 Demat
      2,217,969              56,250,219       58,468,187 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 16-Jan-2024 Demat#
      2,217,969              58,468,188       60,686,156 Fully Paid-up and under Lock-in 18-Dec-2023 16-Mar-2024 Demat#
             1,080              60,686,157       60,687,236 Fully Paid-up and Not under Lock-in Demat
    60,687,236 
Notes:

iii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.97-100 of the Prospectus of the Company.

#i) 34,03,479 Equity Shares allotted/ allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 30 days i.e. upto 16th January, 2024 and 34,03,482 
Equity Shares allotted / allocated to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e.upto 16th March, 2024.

##ii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are in demat form exact Distinctive Numbers 
cannot be assigned.

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public

Lock-in Not Applicable - IPO Public
 Total 

 Lock-in Dates

DOMS INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Registered Office: J-19, G.I.D.C, Opp. Telephone Exchange, Umbergaon – 396 17, Dist. Valsad, Gujarat
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